GROUP A

Friday 10 June 8pm Stade de France, Paris
(9 FRANCE | | | ROMANIA Q

Saturday 11 June 2pm Stade Bollaert-Delelis, Lens

@ ALBANIA [ ] | SWITZERLAND Q)

Wednesday 15 June 5pm Parc des Princes, Paris

O ROMANIA [ | | SWITZERLAND Q)

Wednesday 15 June 8pm Stade Velodrome, Marseille
6 FRANCE [ [ | ALBANIA [

Sunday 19 June 8pm Parc OL, Lyon

Q ROMANIA [ | | ALBANIA Q

Sunday 19 June 8pm Stade Pierre-Mauroy, Lille

Q SWITZERLAND | | | FRANCE O

GROUP B

Saturday 11 June 5pm Matmut Atlantique, Bordeaux
@ WALES [ | | SLOVAKIA
Saturday 11 June 8pm Stade Velodrome, Marseille
5 ENGLAND [ | | RUSSIA )
Wednesday 15 June 2pm Stade Pierre-Mauroy, Lille
(5 RUSSIA [ [ | SLOVAKIA Q@
Thursday 16 June 2pm Stade Bollaert-Delelis, Lens
o ENGLAND | | | WALES )
Monday 20 June 8pm Stadium Municipal, Toulouse

[+ RUSSIA [ | | WALES @

Monday 20 June 8pm Stade Geoffroy-Guichard, St Etienne

Q SLOVAKIA [ [ | ENGLAND P

GROUP C

Sunday 12 June 5pm Allianz Riviera, Nice

(= POLAND [ | | N.IRELAND ¢}

Sunday 12 June 8pm Stade Pierre-Mauroy, Lille
o GERMANY [ | | UKRAINE o

Thursday 15 June 5pm Parc OL, Lyon

o UKRAINE [ | ] N.IRELAND ¢}

Thursday 15 June 8pm Stade de France, Paris

[+ ] GERMANY [ [ | POLAND (e

Tuesday 21 June 5pm Stade Velodrome, Marseille
o UKRAINE [ | | POLAND <@

Tuesday 21 June 5pm Parc des Princes, Paris

&» N.IRELAND [ | | GERMANY (* )

Saturday 25 June 2pm

RUNNER UP-GROUP A

Stade Geoffroy-Guichard, St Etienne
RUNNER UP GROUP C

Saturday 25 June 5pm Parc des Princes, Paris

WINNER GROUP B THIRD PLACE A/C/D

[ 1]

Sunday June 26 5pm

WINNER GROUP C THIRD PLACE A/B/F

[ 1]

Monday 27 June 5pm Stade de France, Paris

WINNER GROUP E RUNNER-UP GROUP D

[ 1]

Stade Pierre Mauroy, Lille
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Saturday 25 June 8pm Stade Bollaert-Delelis, Lens

WINNER GROUP D

[ ]

THIRD PLACE B/E/F

Sunday 26 June 8pm Stadium Municipal, Toulouse

WINNER GROUP F RUNNER UP-GROUP E

[ 1]

S

Sunday 26 June 2pm Parc OL, Lyon

WINNER GROUP A THIRD PLACE C/D/E

[ 1]

Monday 27 June 8pm Allianz Riviera, Nice

RUNNER UP-GROUP B RUNNER UP-GROUP F

[ 1]

QUARTER-FINALS

Stade Velodrome, Marseille

WINNER MATCH 2

[ 1]

Thursday 30 June 8pm

WINNER MATCH 1

Saturday 2 July 8 pm

WINNER MATCH 5 WINNER MATCH 7

[ 1]

Friday 1 July 8pm

Matmut Atlantique, Bordeaux Sunday 3 July 8pm

Stade Pierre-Mauroy, Lille

WINNER MATCH 4

[ 1]

WINNER MATCH 3

Stade de France, Paris

WINNER MATCH 8

[ 1]

WINNER MATCH 6

SEMI-FINALS

Wednesday 6 July 8pm
WINNER Q1

Parc OL, Lyon

WINNER Q2

Stade Velodrome, Marseille

WINNER Q4

Thursday 7 July 8pm

WINNER Q3

THE FINAL

“ Sunday 10 July 8pm

WINNER $1

Stade de France, Paris

WINNER S2

SEER

EURO2016

FRANCE

GROUP D

Sunday 12 June 2pm Parc des Princes, Paris

(e ) TURKEY [ | | CROATIA )

Monday 13 June 2pm Stadium Municipal, Toulouse
O SPAIN [ | | CZECH.REP (@

Frisday 17 June 5pm Stade Geoffroy-Guichard, St Etienne

Q CZECH.REP [ | | CROATIA @

Frisday 17 June 8pm Allianz Riviera, Nice
s SPAIN [ | | TURKEY Q
Tuesday 21 June 8pm Stade Bollaert-Delelis, Lens

&  CZECH.REP[ [ | TURKEY (& )

Tuesday 21 June 8pm Matmut Atlantique, Bordeaux

@ CROATIA [ [ ] SPAIN ©

GROUP E

Monday 13 June 5pm Stade de France, Paris

() REP.IRELAND [ [ | SWEDEN @

Monday 13 June 8pm Parc OL, Lyon
O BELGIUM [ [ ] ITALY O
Friday 17 June 2pm Stadium Municipal, Toulouse

O ITALY [ | | SWEDEN Q

Saturday 18 June 2pm Matmut Atlantique, Bordeaux

Q BELGIUM | | | REP.IRELAND O

Wednesday 22 June 8pm Stade Pierre-Mauroy, Lille
O ITALY | | | REP.IRELAND ()

Wednesday 22 June 8pm Allianz Riviera, Nice

(4= SWEDEN | | | BELGIUM Q

GROUP F

Tuesday 14 June 5pm Matmut Atlantique, Bordeaux

Q AUSTRIA [ | ] HUNGARY Q

Tuesday 14 June 8pm Stade Geoffroy-Guichard, St Etienne

@  PORTUGAL [ [ |ICELAND &

Saturday 18 June 5pm Stade Velodrome, Marseille

% ICELAND | | | HUNGARY @

Saturday 18 June 8pm Parc des Princes, Paris

QD PORTUGAL [ | | AUSTRIA )

V\.’ednesday 22 June 5pm Stade de France, Paris
(=) ICELAND [ [ | AUSTRIA Q

Wednesday 22 June 5pm Parc OL, Lyon

HUNGARY [ | | PORTUGAL @




